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No. of Court by Which 
Licence Licence was Granted Name of Licensee 
15774 Wellington L. G. Amos Finance Company Limited 

14843 

15194 
10577 

15522 
15346 

16085 

13673 
12378 
15307 
15547 
15434 

15196 
15391 
15390 
15347 

15475 
15858 
14848 

15482 
15348 
13647 
15773 

15531 
12379 
15309 
10496 
15351 

15349 

15350 

15352 

14849 
14850 
14850 

14850 

14850 
14850 

14850 

14850 
14850 
14851 

14851 

14851 

14851 
14851 

14851 

14851 

14851 
14851 

14851 

14851 

14851 

14851 

14851 
14851 

14851 

Auckland 

Wellington 
Te Aroha 

North Shore 
Palmerston North 

Wellington 

Gore 
Papakura 
Christchurch 
New Plymouth 
Dunedin 

Otahuhu 
Hastings 
Hastings 
Palmerston North 

Auckland 
Dunedin 
Auckland 

Auckland 
Palmerston North 
Taumarunui 
Wellington 

Levin .. 
Papakura 
Christchurch 
Hawera 
Palmerston North 

Palmerston North 

Palmerston North 

Palmerston North 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Auckland 

Auckland 
Auckland 

Auckland 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Auckland 

Auckland 

Auckland 
Auckland 

Auckland 

Auckland 

Auckland 
Auckland 

Auckland 

Auckland 

Auckland 

Auckland 

Auckland 
Auckland 

Auckland 

Lightning Finance & Investment Company 
Limited 

Lion Finance Limited 
L. J. & A. Nees Limited 

Loma Finance Limited 
Lombard Finance Company Limited 

Lombard New Zealand Limited 

Longford Finance Company Limited 
Lovell Investments Limited 
Lowanna Enterprises Limited .. 
Lowecroft Investments Limited 
L. S. Dyer Limited 

Luminex Wholesalers Limited .. 
Lush Investments Limited 
Lys Investments Limited 
Magaf Holdings Limited 

MacDonald Wholesale Limited 
Machinery Finance Corporation Limited 
Mahuru Investments Limited .. 

Mainland Finance Limited 
Main Street Properties Limited 
Malcolm Forlong Limited 
Mall Finance & Investment Company 

Limited 
Malrai Holdings Limited 
Malraine Investments Limited .. 
Management Aides N.Z. Limited 
Manaia Investment Company Limited 
Manawatu Finance & Development 

Corporation Limited 
Manawatu Finance Group Limited 

Manawatu Investments Limited 

Manawatu Loan and Discount Company 
Limited 

Manor Investments Limited 
Marac Corporation Limited 
Marac Corporation Limited 

Marac Corporation Limited 

Marac Corporation Limited 
Marac Corporation Limited 

Marac Corporation Limited 

Marac Corporation Limited 
Marac Corporation Limited 
Marac Finance Limited 

Marac Finance Limited 

Marac Finance Limited 

Marac Finance Limited 
Marac Finance Limited 

Marac Finance Limited 

Marac Finance Limited 

Marac Finance Limited 
Marac Finance Limited 

Marac Finance Limited 

Marac Finance Limited 

Marac Finance Limited 

Marac Finance Limited 

Marac Finance Limited 
Marac Finance Limited 

Marac Finance Limited 

Date of Licence 
1 April 1976 

1 April 1976 

16 March 1976 
12 April 1976 

24 March 1976 
15 March 1976 

1 April 1976 

17 March 1976 
31 March 1976 
6 May 1976 
22 March 1976 
15 April 1976 

10 March 1976 
25 March 1976 
25 March 1976 
15 March 1976 

28 April 1976 
12 April 1976 
1 April 1976 

3 May 1976 
15 March 1976 
5 April 1976 
I April 1976 

26 March 1976 
31 March 1976 
6 May 1976 
29 March 1976 
15 March 1976 

15 March 1976 

15 March 1976 

15 March 1976 

I April 1976 
1 April 1976 
1 April 1976 

1 April 1976 

1 April 1976 
1 April 1976 

1 April 1976 

1 April 1976 
1 April 1976 
1 April 1976 

1 April 1976 

1 April 1976 

I April 1976 
1 April 1976 

1 April 1976 

I April 1976 

1 April 1976 
I April 1976 

I April 1976 

1 April 1976 

1 April 1976 

1 April 1976 

1 April 1976 
1 April 1976 

1 April 1976 

No. 128 

Registered Office or Offices 
Room 313, DIC Building, Lambton Quay, 

Wellington. 
The Strand, Parnell. 

15-17 Murphy Street, Wellington. 
Care of Wyatt, Ray, Greenman & Lord, 

197 Whitaker Street, Te Aroha. 
445 Lake Road, Takapuna. 
Strand Building, The Square, Palmerston 

North. 
Lombard House, 39 Johnston Street, 

Wellington. 
60 Main Street, Gore. 
186A Great South Road, Manurewa. 
160 Cashel Street, Christchurch. 
57 Gill Street, New Plymouth. 
Comer of Andersons Bay Road and 

Melbourne Street, Dunedin. 
38-46 East Tamaki Road, Papatoetoe. 
306 Queen Street East, Hastings. 
202-204 Warren Street North, Hastings. 
B.N.Z. Buildings, 4 Rangitikei Street, 

Palmerston North. 
227-231 Great South Road, Greenlane. 
466 George Street, Dunedin. 
Parnell House, 470 Parnell Road, 

Auckland. 
17 Kipling Avenue, Epsom. 
600 Main Street, Palmerston North. 
Miriama Street, Taumarunui. 
Reid House, comer of Cuba Street and 

Vivian Street, Wellington. 
259 Oxford Street, Levin. 
186A Great South Road, Manurewa. 
153 Hereford Street, Christchurch. 
67 High Street, Hawera. 
Comer of Broadway and Victoria Avenue, 

Palmers ton North. 
Corner of Broadway and Victoria Avenue, 

Palmerston North. 
Strand Building, The Square, Palmerston 

North. 
Rooms 12 and 13, First Floor, Waldegrave 

Building, The Square, Palmerston North. 
198 Federal Street, Auckland. 
Seatrans House, Gore Street, Auckland. 
Finance House, 125-127 Albert Street, 

Auckland. 
AA Mutual Building, comer of London and 

Anglesea Streets, Hamilton. 
T & G Building, Eruera Street, Rotorua. 
South British Building, Station Street, 

Napier. 
Europa House, Featherston Street, Welling-

ton. 
271 Madras Street, Christchurch. 
205 High Street, Dunedin. 
Fifth Floor, Finance House, 125-127 Albert 

Street, Auckland. 
Care of Hanning Smith & Bray, Redan 

Road, Kaitaia. 
Care of Grierson Goodare & Company, 

47 Cameron Street, Whangarei. 
3 Anzac Street, Takapuna, Auckland 9. 
3077 Great North Road, New Lynn, 

Auckland 7. 
Comer of Great South Road and Hoteo 

Avenue, Papatoetoe. 
AA Mutual Building, comer London and 

Anglesea Streets, Hamilton. 
T & G Building, Eruera Street, Rotorua. 
Guthrie Bowron Building, 104 Devonport 

Road, Tauranga. 
Care of Graybum Ross and Partners, 

comer of Bonaly and Bridge Streets, 
Tokoroa. 

Care of McKenzie Murray & Ihle, Broadway 
Chambers, Princes Street, Hawera. 

South British Building, Station Street, 
Napier. 

Care of Coombe, Hughes, Radford, Smith & 
Hanna, 6 Hair Street, Marton. 

475 Main Street, Palmerston North. 
Circuit House, 45-47 Queens Drive, Lower 

Hutt. 
Seventh Floor, Europa House, Featherston 

Street, Wellington. 


