	Court by Which			
Licence 15774	Licence was Granted Wellington	Name of Licensee L. G. Amos Finance Company Limited		ed Office or Offices uilding, Lambton Quay,
14843	Auckland	Lightning Finance & Investment Company	Wellington.	
	XX 7 11'		•	
15194 10577	Wellington Te Aroha	Limited Lion Finance Limited L. J. & A. Nees Limited		ay, Greenman & Lord,
15522 15346	North Shore Palmerston North	Loma Finance Limited Lombard Finance Company Limited	24 March 1976 445 Lake Road, Tal	kapuna. The Square, Palmerston
16085	Wellington	Lombard New Zealand Limited		39 Johnston Street,
13673 12378	Gore Papakura		17 March 1976 60 Main Street, Gor 31 March 1976 186A Great South R	
15307	Christchurch	Lowanna Enterprises Limited	6 May 1976 160 Cashel Street, C	Christchurch.
15547 15434	New Plymouth	Lowecroft Investments Limited L. S. Dyer Limited	15 April 1976 Corner of Ander	rsons Bay Road and
15196	Otahuhu	Luminex Wholesalers Limited	Melbourne Street 10 March 1976 38-46 East Tamaki	, Dunedin. Road. Papatoetoe.
15391	Hastings	Lush Investments Limited	25 March 1976 306 Queen Street Ea	ast, Hastings.
15390 15347	Hastings Palmerston North	Lys Investments Limited	15 March 1976 . B.N.Z. Buildings,	reet North, Hastings. 4 Rangitikei Street,
15475	Auckland	MacDonald Wholesale Limited	Palmerston North 28 April 1976 227–231 Great Sout	n. Th Road, Greenlane.
15858	Dunedin	Machinery Finance Corporation Limited	12 April 1976 466 George Street,	Dunedin.
14848	Auckland	Mahuru Investments Limited	1 April 1976 . Parnell House, Auckland.	470 Parnell Road,
15482 15348	Auckland Palmerston North	Mainland Finance Limited Main Street Properties Limited	3 May 1976 17 Kipling Avenue, 15 March 1976 600 Main Street, Pa	
13647	Taumarunui	Malcolm Forlong Limited	5 April 1976 Miriama Street, Tar	umarunui.
15773	Wellington	Mall Finance & Investment Company Limited	Vivian Street, We	er of Cuba Street and
15531 12379	Levin	Malrai Holdings Limited Malraine Investments Limited	26 March 1976 259 Oxford Street, 1	Levin.
15309	Papakura Christchurch	Management Aides N.Z. Limited	6 May 1976 153 Hereford Street	, Christchurch.
10496 15351	Hawera Palmerston North	Manaia Investment Company Limited Manawatu Finance & Development	29 March 1976 67 High Street, Have 15 March 1976 Corner of Broadway	vera. y and Victoria Avenue,
15349		Corporation Limited	Palmerston North	1. Ay and Victoria Avenue,
15350	Palmerston North	Manawatu Investments Limited	Palmerston North Strand Building, 7	1.
15352	Palmerston North	Manawatu Loan and Discount Company Limited	North. 15 March 1976 Rooms 12 and 13,	First Floor, Waldegrave sare, Palmerston North.
14849	Auckland	Manor Investments Limited	1 April 1976 198 Federal Street,	Auckland.
14850 14850	Auckland	Marac Corporation Limited Marac Corporation Limited		ore Street, Auckland. 125–127 Albert Street,
14850	Auckland	Marac Corporation Limited	Auckland. 1 April 1976 AA Mutual Buildin	g, corner of London and
14850 14850	Auckland		1 April 1976 South British Bu	namition. uera Street, Rotorua. uilding, Station Street,
14850	Auckland	Marac Corporation Limited		atherston Street, Welling-
14850	Auckland	Marac Corporation Limited	ton. 1 April 1976 271 Madras Street,	
14850 14851	Auckland Auckland	Marac Corporation Limited Marac Finance Limited		e House, 125-127 Albert
14851	Auckland	Marac Finance Limited	Street, Auckland. 1 April 1976 Care of Hanning Road, Kaitaia.	Smith & Bray, Redan
14851	Auckland	Marac Finance Limited	1 April 1976 Care of Grierson 47 Cameron Stre	Goodare & Company,
14851 14851	Auckland Auckland	Marac Finance Limited Marac Finance Limited	1 April 1976 3 Anzac Street, Tal 1 April 1976 3077 Great Nor	kapuna, Auckland 9. th Road, New Lynn,
14851	Auckland	Marac Finance Limited	Auckland 7. 1 April 1976 Corner of Great	South Road and Hoteo
14851	Auckland	Marac Finance Limited	Avenue, Papatoe 1 April 1976 AA Mutual Build Anglesea Streets,	ing, corner London and
14851 14851	Auckland	Marac Finance Limited Marac Finance Limited	1 April 1976 T & G Building, En	ruera Street, Rotorua. Building, 104 Devonport
14851	Auckland	Marac Finance Limited	Road, Tauranga. 1 April 1976 Care of Graybur	n Ross and Partners, ly and Bridge Streets,
14851	Auckland	Marac Finance Limited	Tokoroa.	Murray & Ihle, Broadway
14851	Auckland	Marac Finance Limited	Chambers, Prince 1 April 1976 South British British	es Street, Hawera. uilding, Station Street,
14851	Auckland	Marac Finance Limited	Napier. 1 April 1976 Care of Coombe, H	lughes, Radford, Smith &
14851 14851	Auckland	Marac Finance Limited Marac Finance Limited	Hanna, 6 Hair St 1 April 1976 475 Main Street, Pa 1 April 1976 Circuit House, 45-	almerston North. 47 Queens Drive, Lower
14851	Auckland	Marac Finance Limited	Hutt. 1 April 1976 Seventh Floor, Eu	ropa House, Featherston
			Street, Wellington	1.